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Kids' Piqué Polo
Material: 195g/m?, 100% combed ringspun cotton

Description: Knitted collar and cuffs, buttons tone-in-tone, double seams on shoulders and armholes,
side slits, very fine piqué, 40° washable, not suitable for tumble drying

Sizes: XS-S-M-L-XL-XXL
Tariff number: 61051000 | Country of origin: Bangladesh

¥ 50 8110

Available colors:

white black graphite  grey heather stone brown olive irish green  ferngreen lime green
acid yellow yellow gold yellow orange  darkorange  tomato re wine rose pink
purple light blue sky blue aqua royal dark royal petrol navy turquoise pacific

mint
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Size chart:
measurements in
cm
Size:

1/2 chest:

1/2 bottom width:
length from
shoulder:

sleeve length:
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35,00 cm
35,00 cm

44,00 cm

13,00 cm
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37,00 cm

37,00 cm

48,00 cm

14,50 cm
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39,00 em

39,00 em
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16,00 em
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42,00 cm
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XL

152,00

4500cm
45,00 cm

60,00 cm

19,00 cm

164,00
48,00 cm
48,00 em
64,00 cm



